
Title
MAW 1997
TGNP 1997

WIDSAA 1997

2002

2005

1995

CGE 1997

UNIFEM 2000
1991
2009

2009

1991

MSAH 1999
1997

Friedrich Ebert Stiftung 1995

Author Year Keywords Copies
Beyond Inequalities women, mauritius, gender, development
Beyond Inequalities women, tanzania, economy, politics, 

social structure
Beyond Inequalities women, south africa, education, 

politics, social structure
Sustainable Development: An Oxymoron?Agenda - Empowering 

Women for Gender 
Equity

gender, stereotypes, community

The Atlas of Women in the World Seager, Joni families, birthrights, body politics, work, 
power

Zimbabwe Women's Voices Zimbabwe Women's 
Resource Centre and 
Network

education, health, politics, economy, 
employment

Report of the Commission on Gender 
Equality

information, evaluation, workshops, 
gender equality

Progress of the World's Women 2000 empowerment, economics, rights, targets
 Women - Challenges to the Year 2000 United Nations health, politics, violence
Gender and the Legal System Agenda - Empowering 

Women for Gender 
Equity

diversity, feminism, politics

Girlhood in Southern Africa Agenda - Empowering 
Women for Gender 
Equity

gender studies, feminist studies, girl's 
education

Backlash - The Undeclared War Against 
Women

Faludi, Susan equality, feminism

Mainstreaming Equality human rights, violence, education
Celebrationing 10 Years Agenda - Empowering 

Women for Gender 
Equity

women's emacipation, gender, africa

Exposed to Social Insecurity: 
Vulnerable Women and Girls in 
Tanzania

gender, social policy, empowerment



1999
1995

2004

1988

1949
1995

1990

1995

2002

2001

1989
1994

SIDA 1991
1999

2005
2002

1999
Urban Girls 2000 6

2008

Women, Land and Agriculture Sweetman, Caroline liberalisation, feminism, gender
The United Nations and the 
Advancement of Women

United Nations equality, development, peace

Soccer, Women, Sexual Liberation Hong, Fan & Mangan, J.A. feminism, equality, soccer, globalism, 
commercialism

The Female Gaze Gamman, Lorraine & 
Marshment, Margaret

feminism, diversity

Male and Female Mead, Margaret sexual attitudes, studies, sex, society, culture
Never Mind the Bollocks - Women 
Rewrite Rock

Raphael, Amy feminism, music, rock, sex

Where is the Way - Song and Struggle 
in South Africa

Kivnick, Helen Q. africa, church, migrants, protest

Chicana (W)rites on Word and Film Herrera-Sobek, María & 
Viramontes, Helena 
María 

artists, creativity, culture

Challenges for Anthropology in the 
"African Renaissance"

LeBeau, Debie & 
Gordon, Robert J. 

social crisis, culture, tradition, gender, youth

Same and Other Baaz, Maria Eriksson & 
Palmberg, Mai 

culture, literature, music, film

Misogynies Smith, Joan myths, malice
The Stronger Women Get, the More 
Men Love Football

Nelson, Mariah Burton sexism, culture, sport

Culture of Namibia development, arts, language
Crossing Boundaries Bandy, Susan J. & 

Darden,  Anne S.
women's sport, female athletics, female 
identity

Body Work Blood, Sylvis K. women, body image, psychology
Signs Harding, Sandra &  

Norberg, Kathryn 
women, culture, society

Menopause and Culture Berger, Gabriella E. mediation, sociocultural, psychology
Barker, Gary er al. empowerment, young women, gender, 

age, poverty
Women and Custom in Namibia Ruppel, Oliver C. cultural practice, gener equality, human 

rights



1993

1995

1993
2006
1985

1985

1980
1995
1992

1990

Bleie, Tone 1990

1987

2006 2
2013
2013

2002
2012
1981

1996

Women Like Meat Biesele, Megan folklore, Kalahari, Ju/'hoan, tradition, 
religion

Black Women as Cultural Readers Bobo, Jaqueline african-american women, community, 
empowerment

Culture in Africa Granqvist, Raoul pluralism, afrocentrism, art, social scienes
Muhajababes Stratton, Allegra new middle east, modern, muslims
Signs Gelpi, Barbara 

Charlesworth 
women, culture, society, gender, feminism

Traditional and Cultural Practices 
Harmful to the Girl-Child

African Centre for Women sexual violence, marriage, gender, FGM

Daughters of Tradition Kalra, S. S. sikh, religion, britain, tradition
The Power of the Word Tax, Meredith culture, censorship, voicve
Women Viewing Violence Schlesinger, Philip et al. violence on television, domestic and 

sexual violence
Moving with Tradition: The Politics of 
Marriage Amongst the Toka of Zambia

Geisler, Gisela marriage, law, toka, zambia

Dowry and Bridewealth Presentations 
in Rural Bangladesh: Commodities, 
Gifts or Hybrid Form

marriage, india, muslim, property

Graphics of the 60s Federal Republic of 
Germany

Institute for Foreign 
Cultural Relations

arts, germany

Sisters of the South Dorigny, Marie et al. women, poverty, labour, inequality
African Theatre Youth Banham, Martin et al. theatre, performance, AIDS, youth
The Feminist Spectator in Action Dolan, Jill femiist criticism, gender, culture
The Developmental Course of 
Romantic Relationships

Ogolsky, Brian G et al. same-sex relationships, diversity, love

Perfect Hines, Helen young women, body image, culture, identity
Tragic No More Streeter, Caroline A. mixed-race women, sex, celebrity
Our own Freedom Murray, Maggie & 

Emecheta,  Buchi 
women, freedom

Weaning apractices in Northern NamibiaNaafs, Cathalijn medicine, culture, wean



2008

2010

1972
1973
1989

UNAID 2013

Beyond the Dance Floor Farrugia, Rebekah female DJs, technology, electronic 
dance, music culture

The Dressed Society Corrigan, Peter clothing, body, class, gender, race, 
family status

Breaking the Silence POWA Women's Writing 
Project

tradition, norms, discrimination, violence

Old Age de Beauvoir, Simone Social, culture, care
The Coming of Age de Beauvoir, Simone Social, culture, care
Archivaria Nr 8/9 April 1989 Anna Blaman Huis Culture, stories, documentary
Unite to end Gender Based Violence – Exhibition of Artwork from Namibia Arts, GBV


	Tabelle1

