Title	Author	Year	Keywords	Copies
Beyond Inequalities	MAW	1997	women, mauritius, gender, development	
Beyond Inequalities	TGNP	1997	women, tanzania, economy, politics, social structure	
Beyond Inequalities	WIDSAA	1997	women, south africa, education, politics, social structure	
Sustainable Development: An Oxymoro	orAgenda - Empowering Women for Gender Equity	2002	gender, stereotypes, community	
The Atlas of Women in the World	Seager, Joni	2005	families, birthrights, body politics, work, power	
Zimbabwe Women's Voices	Zimbabwe Women's Resource Centre and Network	1995	education, health, politics, economy, employment	
Report of the Commission on Gender Equality	CGE	1997	information, evaluation, workshops, gender equality	
Progress of the World's Women 2000	UNIFEM	2000	empowerment, economics, rights, target	S
Women - Challenges to the Year 2000	United Nations	1991	health, politics, violence	
Gender and the Legal System	Agenda - Empowering Women for Gender Equity	2009	diversity, feminism, politics	
Girlhood in Southern Africa	Agenda - Empowering Women for Gender Equity	2009	gender studies, feminist studies, girl's education	
Backlash - The Undeclared War Against Women	t Faludi, Susan	1991	equality, feminism	
Mainstreaming Equality	MSAH	1999	human rights, violence, education	
Celebrationing 10 Years	Agenda - Empowering Women for Gender Equity	1997	women's emacipation, gender, africa	
Exposed to Social Insecurity: Vulnerable Women and Girls in Tanzania	Friedrich Ebert Stiftung	1995	gender, social policy, empowerment	

Women, Land and Agriculture	Sweetman, Caroline	1999	liberalisation, feminism, gender
The United Nations and the Advancement of Women	United Nations	1995	equality, development, peace
Soccer, Women, Sexual Liberation	Hong, Fan & Mangan, J.A	2004	feminism, equality, soccer, globalism, commercialism
The Female Gaze	Gamman, Lorraine & Marshment, Margaret	1988	feminism, diversity
Male and Female	Mead, Margaret	1949	sexual attitudes, studies, sex, society, culture
Never Mind the Bollocks - Women Rewrite Rock	Raphael, Amy	1995	feminism, music, rock, sex
Where is the Way - Song and Struggle in South Africa	Kivnick, Helen Q.	1990	africa, church, migrants, protest
Chicana (W)rites on Word and Film	Herrera-Sobek, María & Viramontes, Helena María	1995	artists, creativity, culture
Challenges for Anthropology in the "African Renaissance"	LeBeau, Debie & Gordon, Robert J.	2002	social crisis, culture, tradition, gender, youth
Same and Other	Baaz, Maria Eriksson & Palmberg, Mai	2001	culture, literature, music, film
Misogynies	Smith, Joan	1989	myths, malice
The Stronger Women Get, the More Men Love Football	Nelson, Mariah Burton	1994	sexism, culture, sport
Culture of Namibia	SIDA	1991	development, arts, language
Crossing Boundaries	Bandy, Susan J. & Darden, Anne S.	1999	women's sport, female athletics, female identity
Body Work	Blood, Sylvis K.	2005	women, body image, psychology
Signs	Harding, Sandra & Norberg, Kathryn	2002	women, culture, society
Menopause and Culture	Berger, Gabriella E.	1999	mediation, sociocultural, psychology
Urban Girls	Barker, Gary er al.	2000	empowerment, young women, gender, 6 age, poverty
Women and Custom in Namibia	Ruppel, Oliver C.	2008	cultural practice, gener equality, human rights

Women Like Meat	Biesele, Megan	1993	folklore, Kalahari, Ju/'hoan, tradition, religion	
Black Women as Cultural Readers	Bobo, Jaqueline	1995	african-american women, community, empowerment	
Culture in Africa	Granqvist, Raoul	1993	pluralism, afrocentrism, art, social scienes	
Muhajababes	Stratton, Allegra	2006	new middle east, modern, muslims	
Signs	Gelpi, Barbara Charlesworth	1985	women, culture, society, gender, feminism	
Traditional and Cultural Practices Harmful to the Girl-Child	African Centre for Wome	1985	sexual violence, marriage, gender, FGM	
Daughters of Tradition	Kalra, S. S.	1980	sikh, religion, britain, tradition	
The Power of the Word	Tax, Meredith	1995	culture, censorship, voicve	
Women Viewing Violence	Schlesinger, Philip et al.	1992	violence on television, domestic and	
			sexual violence	
Moving with Tradition: The Politics of Marriage Amongst the Toka of Zambia	Geisler, Gisela	1990	marriage, law, toka, zambia	
Dowry and Bridewealth Presentations in Rural Bangladesh: Commodities, Gifts or Hybrid Form	Bleie, Tone	1990	marriage, india, muslim, property	
Graphics of the 60s Federal Republic of Germany	f Institute for Foreign Cultural Relations	1987	arts, germany	
Sisters of the South	Dorigny, Marie et al.		women, poverty, labour, inequality	
African Theatre Youth	Banham, Martin et al.	2006	theatre, performance, AIDS, youth 2	
The Feminist Spectator in Action	Dolan, Jill	2013	femiist criticism, gender, culture	
The Developmental Course of	Ogolsky, Brian G et al.	2013	same-sex relationships, diversity, love	
Romantic Relationships				
Perfect	Hines, Helen	2002	young women, body image, culture, identity	
Tragic No More	Streeter, Caroline A.	2012	mixed-race women, sex, celebrity	
Our own Freedom	Murray, Maggie & Emecheta, Buchi	1981	women, freedom	
Weaning apractices in Northern Namibi(Naafs, Cathalijn		1996	medicine, culture, wean	

Beyond the Dance Floor	Farrugia, Rebekah		female DJs, technology, electronic	
			dance, music culture	
The Dressed Society	Corrigan, Peter	2008	clothing, body, class, gender, race,	
			family status	
Breaking the Silence	POWA Women's Writing	2010	tradition, norms, discrimination, violence	
	Project			
Old Age	de Beauvoir, Simone	197	72 Social, culture, care	
The Coming of Age	de Beauvoir, Simone		1973 Social, culture, care	
Archivaria Nr 8/9 April 1989	Anna Blaman Huis	198	39 Culture, stories, documentary	
Unite to end Gender Based Violence – ExhikUNAID		2013 Arts, GBV		